Sparkling BRUT

PRODUCT CODE:

MOUTH FINISH:

DIAMETER:

HEIGHT:

LABEL PANEL:

PUNT DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

15¢| FILL POINT:

NEW ZEALAND

PALLET LOAD:

LAYERS:

CR983

Crown 29mm
95.5mm + 1.7mm
279mm = 1.8mm
81.5mm

25mm

880g

94mm

994
l

CHANDLER

GLASS & PACKAGING
www.chandler.co

279%1.8

750+ 7ml(20°C)

94

$95.51.7
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[OPTIMAL LABEL STR]
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New Zealand

PO Box 303-237, North Harbour,
Auckland 0751, New Zealand
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